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Sunday     10:00 AM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Hunter Kempton 22 S002 24 210 253 232 246 219 253 950 950 1
2 Brian Boghosian 16 S001 18 210 237 226 212 228 237 903 903 2
3 Peter Licata 17 S001 19 223 279 193 223 202 279 897 897 3
4 Justin Veal 19 S002 21 227 245 245 222 212 216 895 895 4
5 Tommy Tkacz 18 S001 20 210 245 173 223 241 245 882 882 5
6 Evan Thro 6 S001 8 210 239 223 239 214 186 862 862 6
7 Tyler Hurne 17 S002 19 202 241 203 241 215 192 851 851 7
8 Ryan Chiaradio 22 S002 24 229 234 215 182 209 234 840 840 8
9 Andrew Hall 14 S001 16 210 243 209 182 243 198 832 832 9

10 John Williston 26 S001 28 227 227 206 220 227 177 830 830 10
11 Kyle Egan 17 S002 19 191 246 213 162 203 246 824 824 11
12 Zachary Eavens 6 S002 8 188 234 188 173 228 234 823 823 12
13 Mike Fortier 16 S001 18 218 254 173 199 190 254 816 816 13
14 Jamyson Mathieu 19 S002 21 192 253 226 178 253 154 811 811 14
15 Cory Bellisle 11 S002 13 201 240 240 212 178 177 807 807 15
16 Jim Handy 14 S002 16 194 224 224 217 204 159 804 804 16
17 Michael Tessier 11 S002 13 229 225 188 174 209 225 796 796 17
18 Tim Healey 14 S002 16 223 245 190 175 245 181 791 791 18
19 Ed Welch 18 S001 20 192 227 227 172 225 166 790 790 19
20 Keith Laing 13 S002 15 211 246 206 159 246 179 790 790 19
21 Shawn Fitzpatrick 15 S002 17 195 210 210 165 208 203 786 786 21
22 Traci DesRosiers 9 S001 11 165 243 149 195 197 243 784 784 22
23 Kevin Thibeault 20 S002 22 221 212 204 199 212 167 782 782 23
24 Darryl Diamond 28 S001 30 205 227 227 206 171 173 777 777 24
25 Nick Korytkowski 21 S002 23 214 215 215 194 206 146 761 761 25
26 Randal Dunbar 29 S001 31 217 204 192 186 204 176 758 758 26
27 Jared Amrhein 19 S001 21 210 236 154 236 142 225 757 757 27
28 A. J. Villa 24 S002 26 210 218 199 178 160 218 755 755 28
29 Stephen Major 14 S001 16 214 208 167 193 208 186 754 754 29
30 Nelson Brown, Jr 23 S002 25 181 213 203 197 141 213 754 754 29
31 Greg C. Green 11 S001 13 204 199 193 199 194 167 753 753 31
32 Daniel Zizza 16 S002 18 205 205 192 205 179 170 746 746 32
33 Ryan Stolakis 22 S001 24 193 211 211 180 181 171 743 743 33
34 Ellis Ruley 5 S002 7 176 215 181 215 150 189 735 735 34
35 Hershel Correll 10 S001 12 193 211 164 180 211 178 733 733 35
36 Nikki Fletcher 3 S001 5 190 191 184 191 175 182 732 732 36
37 Tarik Joyner 4 S001 6 198 228 228 184 158 161 731 731 37
38 Tommy Mangone 23 S001 25 162 213 161 172 213 184 730 730 38
39 Matt Desautell 28 S001 30 200 221 165 221 186 158 730 730 38
40 Kevin Pettis 30 S001 32 211 218 179 169 157 218 723 723 40
41 Lexia Stolakis 12 S002 14 184 204 204 161 194 164 723 723 40
42 John Bothelo 27 S001 29 201 191 188 168 191 175 722 722 42
43 Kevin Kareliussen 15 S001 17 209 202 180 202 167 169 718 718 43
44 Mat Torres 4 S002 6 207 223 177 152 223 160 712 712 44
45 Andrew Robitaille 6 S001 8 211 202 162 202 167 179 710 710 45
46 James Bessette 1 S001 3 223 233 233 158 137 178 706 706 46
47 Tommy Kumlin 2 S002 4 214 219 219 182 151 154 706 706 46
48 Sydney Reardon 7 S002 9 201 208 183 208 146 163 700 700 48
49 Jennifer Hocurscak 25 S001 27 186 214 214 160 169 154 697 697 49
50 Gordon Streeter 25 S001 27 167 189 163 178 189 166 696 696 50
51 Brian Oppy 12 S001 14 213 205 184 159 205 146 694 694 51
52 Jeff Handy 1 S001 3 175 234 145 234 145 169 693 693 52
53 James Davis 8 S001 10 176 192 192 173 167 155 687 687 53
54 Chris Green 9 S002 11 183 196 155 157 196 179 687 687 53
55 Chris Brown 10 S001 12 208 212 212 122 181 168 683 683 55
56 Jacob Hawkins 7 S001 9 167 224 130 187 224 141 682 682 56
57 Mike Olenik 30 S001 32 167 192 168 155 165 192 680 680 57
58 Randy LaFontaine 1 S002 3 140 196 193 177 112 196 678 678 58
59 Jon Lundie 4 S002 6 192 184 168 184 164 159 675 675 59
60 Glen Riffe 13 S002 15 197 189 161 164 189 160 674 674 60
61 LaRue Marlow 20 S001 22 202 202 145 202 135 190 672 672 61
62 Sam Blanchette 6 S001 8 196 178 177 169 147 178 671 671 62
63 Myles Atkins 8 S002 10 162 202 171 121 202 176 670 670 63
64 Trevor Beston 23 S001 25 196 194 173 194 142 159 668 668 64
65 Mike Rock, Jr. 3 S002 5 199 195 195 156 169 139 659 659 65
66 Nelson Brown, Sr 7 S001 9 175 181 149 155 171 181 656 656 66
67 Karleen Desautell 28 S001 30 180 199 173 126 157 199 655 655 67
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Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount

68 Ian Fitzpatrick 15 S002 17 202 182 178 134 182 161 655 655 67
69 Mia Stolakis 21 S001 23 178 189 160 161 144 189 654 654 69
70 Brett Billman 12 S001 14 202 190 190 140 146 170 646 646 70
71 Sarah Tartaglio 8 S002 10 152 197 150 139 159 197 645 645 71
72 John Handy 5 S002 7 175 181 166 151 142 181 640 640 72
73 Eldon Dunbar, IV 30 S001 32 210 190 126 140 176 190 632 632 73
74 Jon Bothelo 27 S001 29 180 181 156 161 130 181 628 628 74
75 Stephanie Della-Bernar 3 S001 5 180 190 135 190 132 165 622 622 75
76 Leonard Jones 26 S001 28 206 162 152 148 162 159 621 621 76
77 Tim Nelli 29 S001 31 185 179 156 122 179 149 606 606 77
78 Jacob DesRosiers 9 S001 11 168 158 158 154 148 145 605 605 78
79 Troy Stuke 10 S001 12 156 167 167 137 129 154 587 587 79
80 Joseph Fletcher 4 S001 6 172 172 128 172 155 124 579 579 80
81 Donald Wiitala 2 S001 4 170 176 155 123 123 176 577 577 81
82 Steve Gray 23 S002 25 146 154 154 152 149 117 572 572 82
83 Jordan Hornig 22 S001 24 198 188 122 116 145 188 571 571 83
84 Richard Williams 24 S001 26 171 164 124 137 164 140 565 565 84
85 Mike Stromley 2 S001 4 178 170 129 159 101 170 559 559 85
86 Jason Collura 1 S002 3 145 115 95 107 101 115 418 418 86
87 Ryan Chiaradio 12 S001 14 229 220 220 179 213 215 827 827 101
88 Jamyson Mathieu 5 S001 7 192 242 242 196 149 183 770 770 102
89 Kevin Thibeault 14 S001 16 221 213 175 189 213 186 763 763 103
90 Keith Laing 18 S001 20 211 201 180 193 201 175 749 749 104
91 Hunter Kempton 13 S001 15 210 225 225 187 190 145 747 747 105
92 Jared Amrhein 18 S002 20 210 206 206 181 206 153 746 746 106
93 Cory Bellisle 17 S001 19 201 229 165 229 167 182 743 743 107
94 Justin Veal 5 S001 7 227 192 184 192 172 189 737 737 108
95 Mike Fortier 9 S002 11 218 200 200 178 173 168 719 719 109
96 Greg C. Green 10 S002 12 204 210 160 210 189 160 719 719 109
97 Tyler Hurne 15 S001 17 202 232 161 232 168 146 707 707 111
98 A. J. Villa 13 S001 15 210 215 165 163 160 215 703 703 112
99 Jim Handy 20 S001 22 194 186 177 176 186 158 697 697 113
100 Lexia Stolakis 21 S001 23 184 202 137 189 202 167 695 695 114
101 Brian Oppy 21 S002 23 213 212 212 172 125 176 685 685 115
102 Kyle Egan 19 S001 21 191 194 180 194 161 143 678 678 116
103 Stephen Major 20 S002 22 214 182 161 176 182 155 674 674 117
104 Tommy Kumlin 24 S001 26 214 202 132 158 202 178 670 670 118
105 John Williston 10 S002 12 227 192 192 159 137 178 666 666 119
106 Nick Korytkowski 11 S001 13 214 177 134 177 175 169 655 655 120
107 Mat Torres 24 S001 26 207 178 178 162 153 161 654 654 121
108 Mia Stolakis 12 S002 14 178 168 149 166 168 168 651 651 122
109 Jeff Handy 16 S002 18 175 180 180 117 166 168 631 631 123
110 Jacob Hawkins 24 S002 26 167 212 212 142 126 140 620 620 124
111 Nelson Brown, Jr 7 S001 9 181 172 137 156 172 143 608 608 125
112 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S002 4 168 171 171 119 157 146 593 593 126
113 Ryan Stolakis 18 S002 20 193 181 181 155 105 145 586 586 127
114 Steve Gray 8 S001 10 146 164 117 131 150 164 562 562 128
115 John Handy 2 S001 4 175 139 118 136 139 114 507 507 129
116 Mike Olenik 3 S002 5 167 184 184 166 115 465 465 130
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Hunter Kempton 2 2 S002 2 4 210 253 253 232 246 219 253 950 950 950 1 350.00
2 Traci DesRosiers 9 S001 1 1 165 243 278 149 195 197 243 784 140 924 924 2 110.00
3 Brian Boghosian 1 6 S001 1 8 210 237 237 226 212 228 237 903 903 903 3 215.00
4 Peter Licata 1 7 S001 1 9 223 279 279 193 223 202 279 897 897 897 4 215.00
5 Justin Veal 1 9 S002 2 1 227 245 245 245 222 212 216 895 895 895 5 110.00
6 Tommy Tkacz 1 8 S001 2 0 210 245 245 173 223 241 245 882 882 882 6 110.00
7 Tommy Mangone 2 3 S001 2 5 162 213 251 161 172 213 184 730 152 882 882 6 155.00
8 Randy LaFontaine 1 S002 3 140 196 246 193 177 112 196 678 200 878 878 8 110.00
9 Zachary Eavens 6 S002 8 188 234 246 188 173 228 234 823 4 8 871 871 9 155.00

1 0 Evan Thro 6 S001 8 210 239 239 223 239 214 186 862 862 862 1 0 110.00
1 1 Kyle Egan 1 7 S002 1 9 191 246 255 213 162 203 246 824 3 6 860 860 1 1 155.00
1 2 Tyler Hurne 1 7 S002 1 9 202 241 241 203 241 215 192 851 851 851 1 2 155.00
1 3 Jamyson Mathieu 1 9 S002 2 1 192 253 261 226 178 253 154 811 3 2 843 843 1 3 110.00
1 4 Ryan Chiaradio 2 2 S002 2 4 229 234 234 215 182 209 234 840 840 840 1 4 110.00
1 5 Sarah Tartaglio 8 S002 1 0 152 197 245 150 139 159 197 645 192 837 837 1 5 470.00
1 6 Andrew Hall 1 4 S001 1 6 210 243 243 209 182 243 198 832 832 832 1 6 110.00
1 7 Ellis Ruley 5 S002 7 176 215 239 181 215 150 189 735 9 6 831 831 1 7 50.00
1 8 John Williston 2 6 S001 2 8 227 227 227 206 220 227 177 830 830 830 1 8 50.00
1 9 Nelson Brown, Jr 2 3 S002 2 5 181 213 232 203 197 141 213 754 7 6 830 830 1 8 50.00
2 0 Gordon Streeter 2 5 S001 2 7 167 189 222 163 178 189 166 696 132 828 828 2 0
2 1 Jim Handy 1 4 S002 1 6 194 224 230 224 217 204 159 804 2 4 828 828 2 0
2 2 Ed Welch 1 8 S001 2 0 192 227 235 227 172 225 166 790 3 2 822 822 2 2
2 3 Myles Atkins 8 S002 1 0 162 202 240 171 121 202 176 670 152 822 822 2 2
2 4 Mike Fortier 1 6 S001 1 8 218 254 254 173 199 190 254 816 816 816 2 4
2 5 Jacob Hawkins 7 S001 9 167 224 257 130 187 224 141 682 132 814 814 2 5
2 6 Mike Olenik 3 0 S001 3 2 167 192 225 168 155 165 192 680 132 812 812 2 6
2 7 Cory Bellisle 1 1 S002 1 3 201 240 240 240 212 178 177 807 807 807 2 7
2 8 Shawn Fitzpatrick 1 5 S002 1 7 195 210 215 210 165 208 203 786 2 0 806 806 2 8
2 9 Michael Tessier 1 1 S002 1 3 229 225 225 188 174 209 225 796 796 796 2 9
3 0 Jeff Handy 1 S001 3 175 234 259 145 234 145 169 693 100 793 793 3 0
3 1 Tim Healey 1 4 S002 1 6 223 245 245 190 175 245 181 791 791 791 3 1
3 2 Keith Laing 1 3 S002 1 5 211 246 246 206 159 246 179 790 790 790 3 2
3 3 Lexia Stolakis 1 2 S002 1 4 184 204 220 204 161 194 164 723 6 4 787 787 3 3
3 4 James Davis 8 S001 1 0 176 192 216 192 173 167 155 687 9 6 783 783 3 4
3 5 Kevin Thibeault 2 0 S002 2 2 221 212 212 204 199 212 167 782 782 782 3 5
3 6 Darryl Diamond 2 8 S001 3 0 205 227 227 227 206 171 173 777 777 777 3 6
3 7 Nikki Fletcher 3 S001 5 190 191 201 184 191 175 182 732 4 0 772 772 3 7
3 8 Steve Gray 2 3 S002 2 5 146 154 204 154 152 149 117 572 200 772 772 3 7
3 9 Ryan Stolakis 2 2 S001 2 4 193 211 218 211 180 181 171 743 2 8 771 771 3 9
4 0 Troy Stuke 1 0 S001 1 2 156 167 211 167 137 129 154 587 176 763 763 4 0
4 1 Hershel Correll 1 0 S001 1 2 193 211 218 164 180 211 178 733 2 8 761 761 4 1
4 2 Nick Korytkowski 2 1 S002 2 3 214 215 215 215 194 206 146 761 761 761 4 1
4 3 Randal Dunbar 2 9 S001 3 1 217 204 204 192 186 204 176 758 758 758 4 3
4 4 Jared Amrhein 1 9 S001 2 1 210 236 236 154 236 142 225 757 757 757 4 4
4 5 Nelson Brown, Sr 7 S001 9 175 181 206 149 155 171 181 656 100 756 756 4 5
4 6 A. J. Villa 2 4 S002 2 6 210 218 218 199 178 160 218 755 755 755 4 6
4 7 Chris Green 9 S002 1 1 183 196 213 155 157 196 179 687 6 8 755 755 4 6
4 8 Stephen Major 1 4 S001 1 6 214 208 208 167 193 208 186 754 754 754 4 8
4 9 Greg C. Green 1 1 S001 1 3 204 199 199 193 199 194 167 753 753 753 4 9
5 0 Jennifer Hocurscak 2 5 S001 2 7 186 214 228 214 160 169 154 697 5 6 753 753 4 9
5 1 Daniel Zizza 1 6 S002 1 8 205 205 205 192 205 179 170 746 746 746 5 1
5 2 Mia Stolakis 2 1 S001 2 3 178 189 211 160 161 144 189 654 8 8 742 742 5 2
5 3 John Handy 5 S002 7 175 181 206 166 151 142 181 640 100 740 740 5 3
5 4 Tarik Joyner 4 S001 6 198 228 230 228 184 158 161 731 8 739 739 5 4
5 5 Karleen Desautell 2 8 S001 3 0 180 199 219 173 126 157 199 655 8 0 735 735 5 5
5 6 Jacob DesRosiers 9 S001 1 1 168 158 190 158 154 148 145 605 128 733 733 5 6
5 7 Matt Desautell 2 8 S001 3 0 200 221 221 165 221 186 158 730 730 730 5 7
5 8 Kevin Pettis 3 0 S001 3 2 211 218 218 179 169 157 218 723 723 723 5 8
5 9 John Bothelo 2 7 S001 2 9 201 191 191 188 168 191 175 722 722 722 5 9
6 0 Kevin Kareliussen 1 5 S001 1 7 209 202 202 180 202 167 169 718 718 718 6 0
6 1 Mat Torres 4 S002 6 207 223 223 177 152 223 160 712 712 712 6 1
6 2 Andrew Robitaille 6 S001 8 211 202 202 162 202 167 179 710 710 710 6 2
6 3 Jon Bothelo 2 7 S001 2 9 180 181 201 156 161 130 181 628 8 0 708 708 6 3
6 4 Jon Lundie 4 S002 6 192 184 192 168 184 164 159 675 3 2 707 707 6 4
6 5 James Bessette 1 S001 3 223 233 233 233 158 137 178 706 706 706 6 5
6 6 Tommy Kumlin 2 S002 4 214 219 219 219 182 151 154 706 706 706 6 5
6 7 Stephanie Della-Bernar 3 S001 5 180 190 210 135 190 132 165 622 8 0 702 702 6 7
6 8 Sydney Reardon 7 S002 9 201 208 208 183 208 146 163 700 700 700 6 8
6 9 Donald Wiitala 2 S001 4 170 176 206 155 123 123 176 577 120 697 697 6 9
7 0 Brian Oppy 1 2 S001 1 4 213 205 205 184 159 205 146 694 694 694 7 0
7 1 Joseph Fletcher 4 S001 6 172 172 200 128 172 155 124 579 112 691 691 7 1
7 2 Sam Blanchette 6 S001 8 196 178 182 177 169 147 178 671 1 6 687 687 7 2
7 3 Glen Riffe 1 3 S002 1 5 197 189 192 161 164 189 160 674 1 2 686 686 7 3
7 4 Trevor Beston 2 3 S001 2 5 196 194 198 173 194 142 159 668 1 6 684 684 7 4
7 5 Chris Brown 1 0 S001 1 2 208 212 212 212 122 181 168 683 683 683 7 5
7 6 Richard Williams 2 4 S001 2 6 171 164 193 124 137 164 140 565 116 681 681 7 6
7 7 LaRue Marlow 2 0 S001 2 2 202 202 202 145 202 135 190 672 672 672 7 7
7 8 Tim Nelli 2 9 S001 3 1 185 179 194 156 122 179 149 606 6 0 666 666 7 8
7 9 Mike Rock, Jr. 3 S002 5 199 195 196 195 156 169 139 659 4 663 663 7 9
8 0 Ian Fitzpatrick 1 5 S002 1 7 202 182 182 178 134 182 161 655 655 655 8 0
8 1 Mike Stromley 2 S001 4 178 170 192 129 159 101 170 559 8 8 647 647 8 1
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount
8 2 Brett Billman 1 2 S001 1 4 202 190 190 190 140 146 170 646 646 646 8 2
8 3 Eldon Dunbar, IV 3 0 S001 3 2 210 190 190 126 140 176 190 632 632 632 8 3
8 4 Leonard Jones 2 6 S001 2 8 206 162 162 152 148 162 159 621 621 621 8 4
8 5 Jason Collura 1 S002 3 145 115 165 9 5 107 101 115 418 200 618 618 8 5
8 6 Jordan Hornig 2 2 S001 2 4 198 188 190 122 116 145 188 571 8 579 579 8 6
8 7 Ryan Chiaradio 1 2 S001 1 4 229 220 220 220 179 213 215 827 827 827 101
8 8 Jamyson Mathieu 5 S001 7 192 242 250 242 196 149 183 770 3 2 802 802 102
8 9 Kevin Thibeault 1 4 S001 1 6 221 213 213 175 189 213 186 763 763 763 103
9 0 Steve Gray 8 S001 1 0 146 164 214 117 131 150 164 562 200 762 762 104
9 1 Lexia Stolakis 2 1 S001 2 3 184 202 218 137 189 202 167 695 6 4 759 759 105
9 2 Jacob Hawkins 2 4 S002 2 6 167 212 245 212 142 126 140 620 132 752 752 106
9 3 Keith Laing 1 8 S001 2 0 211 201 201 180 193 201 175 749 749 749 107
9 4 Hunter Kempton 1 3 S001 1 5 210 225 225 225 187 190 145 747 747 747 108
9 5 Jared Amrhein 1 8 S002 2 0 210 206 206 206 181 206 153 746 746 746 109
9 6 Cory Bellisle 1 7 S001 1 9 201 229 229 165 229 167 182 743 743 743 110
9 7 Mia Stolakis 1 2 S002 1 4 178 168 190 149 166 168 168 651 8 8 739 739 111
9 8 Justin Veal 5 S001 7 227 192 192 184 192 172 189 737 737 737 112
9 9 Jeff Handy 1 6 S002 1 8 175 180 205 180 117 166 168 631 100 731 731 113

100 Jim Handy 2 0 S001 2 2 194 186 192 177 176 186 158 697 2 4 721 721 114
101 Jacob DesRosiers 2 S002 4 168 171 203 171 119 157 146 593 128 721 721 114
102 Mike Fortier 9 S002 1 1 218 200 200 200 178 173 168 719 719 719 116
103 Greg C. Green 1 0 S002 1 2 204 210 210 160 210 189 160 719 719 719 116
104 Kyle Egan 1 9 S001 2 1 191 194 203 180 194 161 143 678 3 6 714 714 118
105 Tyler Hurne 1 5 S001 1 7 202 232 232 161 232 168 146 707 707 707 119
106 A. J. Villa 1 3 S001 1 5 210 215 215 165 163 160 215 703 703 703 120
107 Brian Oppy 2 1 S002 2 3 213 212 212 212 172 125 176 685 685 685 121
108 Nelson Brown, Jr 7 S001 9 181 172 191 137 156 172 143 608 7 6 684 684 122
109 Stephen Major 2 0 S002 2 2 214 182 182 161 176 182 155 674 674 674 123
110 Tommy Kumlin 2 4 S001 2 6 214 202 202 132 158 202 178 670 670 670 124
111 John Williston 1 0 S002 1 2 227 192 192 192 159 137 178 666 666 666 125
112 Nick Korytkowski 1 1 S001 1 3 214 177 177 134 177 175 169 655 655 655 126
113 Mat Torres 2 4 S001 2 6 207 178 178 178 162 153 161 654 654 654 127
114 Ryan Stolakis 1 8 S002 2 0 193 181 188 181 155 105 145 586 2 8 614 614 128
115 John Handy 2 S001 4 175 139 164 118 136 139 114 507 100 607 607 129
116 Mike Olenik 3 S002 5 167 184 217 184 166 115 465 132 597 597 130
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